OTucker

ITB 2026-002 Stormwater System Repair Projects

BID SUBMISSION SHEET

The register below lists the submitted bids received prior to the February 12, 2026 at 1:00pm

Any bid received after the deadline may not be considered for award.

COMPANY

Utility Asset Management
RDIJE

Sotuhern Premier Contractors
Ohmshiv Construction
Inliner Solutions, LLC

Atlanta Pipe Services

Opened by:

RECEIVED
02/11/26 12:58 PM
02/11/26 3:42 PM
02/12/26 11:27 AM
02/12/26 12:11 PM
02/12/26 12:24 PM
02/12/26 11:07 AM

Marti Coleman

SUBMITTED BID
AMOUNT
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210,740.00
447,500.00
246,835.00
522,290.00
354,967.00

261,126.50

2/12/2026

Ishri Sankar, Jeff Mueller

Date

Award to the lowest bidder is contingent upon evaluation, verification and tabulation of the submittals,
the findings of which may disqualify any submittal, including the lowest bid.
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