



ITB 2026-002 Stormwater System Repair Projects

BID SUBMISSION SHEET

The register below lists the submitted bids received prior to the February 12, 2026 at 1:00pm deadline.

Any bid received after the deadline may not be considered for award.

<u>COMPANY</u>	<u>RECEIVED</u>	<u>SUBMITTED BID</u>		
		<u>AMOUNT</u>		
Utility Asset Management	02/11/26	12:58 PM	\$	210,740.00
RDJE	02/11/26	3:42 PM	\$	447,500.00
Sotuhern Premier Contractors	02/12/26	11:27 AM	\$	246,835.00
Ohmshiv Construction	02/12/26	12:11 PM	\$	522,290.00
Inliner Solutions, LLC	02/12/26	12:24 PM	\$	354,967.00
Atlanta Pipe Services	02/12/26	11:07 AM	\$	261,126.50

Opened by:

Marti Coleman

2/12/2026

Date

Ishri Sankar, Jeff Mueller

Award to the lowest bidder is contingent upon evaluation, verification and tabulation of the submittals, the findings of which may disqualify any submittal, including the lowest bid.